Bus #12 AM MS

#12 Weber, Tim

STOP TIME LOCATION

7:10 AM BUS GARAGE

714 AM JEROME DR & W HIGH ST

7:15 AM 248 CHERRY ST "BEHIND DOLLAR STORE"
7:17 AM BELL AVE & W CHURCH ST

7:18 AM BELL AVE & W MARKET ST

7:19 AM N LINDEN AVE & S LINDEN AVE & W MARKET ST
7:20 AM W MARKET ST & WABASH AVE

7:21 AM MOHICAN AVE & W MARKET ST

7:23 AM KIRK AVE & W MARKET ST

7:30 AM ORRVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (ORJH)

7:31 AM ORRVILLE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL (ORHS)

Page 10



Bus #12 PM MS

#12 Weber, Tim

STOP TIME LOCATION

2:35 PM ORRVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (ORJH)

2:42 PM ORRVILLE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL (ORHS)
2:44 PM JEROME DR & W HIGH ST

2:46 PM 248 CHERRY ST "BEHIND DOLLAR STORE"
2:47 PM BELL AVE & W CHURCH ST

2:47 PM BELL AVE & W MARKET ST

2:48 PM N LINDEN AVE & S LINDEN AVE & W MARKET ST
2:49 PM W MARKET ST & WABASH AVE

2:50 PM MOHICAN AVE & W MARKET ST

2:53 PM KIRK AVE & W MARKET ST

3:00 PM BUS GARAGE

Page 11



